DEEP RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHTS
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Rated voltage: 230V/ 50-60Hz
 Power: 15W; 25W; 35W;
 Power supply: Control gear; DC device- driver
 Colour temperature: 3000K; 4000K; 6500K
 LED source: SMD
 Colour: White

Catalogue
number
Catalogue
number
with Emergency
kit
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
 (lm)
Colour temp.
(K)
Colour
 body
92FLD1530/WH  92FLD1530/WHE  15  1350  3000  white
92FLD1540/WH  92FLD1540/WHE  15  1350  4000  white
92FLD1565/WH  92FLD1565/WHE  15  1350  6500  white
92FLD2530/WH  92FLD2530/WHE  25  2250  3000  white
92FLD2540/WH  92FLD2540/WHE  25  2250  4000  white
92FLD2565/WH  92FLD2565/WHE  25  2250  6500  white
92FLD3530/WH  92FLD3530/WHE  35  3150  3000  white
92FLD3540/WH  92FLD3540/WHE  35  3150  4000  white
92FLD3565/WH  92FLD3565/WHE  35  3150  6500  white
DIMENSIONS »
Catalogue
number
Diameter